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THE GOOD EARTH CHEMICALS
M nnovating valueem

Calc20M

Physical Properties
Brightness

CaCoO3

Specific Gravity

Tapped Bulk Density

Oil Absorption g/100g
D-98

D-50

Appearance

Retention on 400 #

Loss on Heating

Water Demand Test

Particle Size Analysis

93 %
90%
2.50
1.30
14-20 ML
20.0 p
50

Free Flowing Dry Powder
0.10% MAX

0.10 % At 105 + 2° C / 3Hrs
35-45 ML / 100 GM
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